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199310050003
06991

10/05/1993
02:34:27

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310050003
06971

10/05/1993
02:34:25

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310050003
06961

10/05/1993
02:34:24

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
BANCORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199310270003
35701

10/27/1993
09:10:11

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
JAMES D

199604190001
27631

04/19/1996
10:18:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
RONALD
WELDON

199306250001
85781

199605070001
48221

05/07/1996
09:21:59

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199303310000
86581

199607290002
44431

07/29/1996
02:15:08

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AEGIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199607220002
34931

07/22/1996
12:08:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
WALTER L JR

199304160001
04891

199707030002
08991

07/03/1997
11:53:36

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
BOND AND
MORTGAGE
CO

199406090001
86121

199707070002
09861

07/07/1997
08:26:22

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199603150000
85541

199707180002
26901

07/18/1997
02:29:12

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199501170000
12931

199801300000
31381

01/30/1998
10:18:44

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
JOHN W

199306240001
84721

199806150002
22611

06/15/1998
12:51:21

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199407130002
19671

199806150002
22851

06/15/1998
02:26:20

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DICKS,
GLENDA
MILLER

199410050003
03471



199807200002
75161

07/20/1998
02:14:07

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PATRICK,
VICKY R

199307300002
26041

199807210002
77281

07/21/1998
12:36:47

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807210002
77311

07/21/1998
12:36:50

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807210002
77271

07/21/1998
12:36:45

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807210002
77301

07/21/1998
12:36:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403310001
04671

199807210002
77291

07/21/1998
12:36:48

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807210002
77321

07/21/1998
12:36:51

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199807210002
77331

07/21/1998
12:36:52

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808060003
01631

08/06/1998
12:31:54

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199210150002
35481

199808060003
01651

08/06/1998
12:31:57

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199808060003
01611

08/06/1998
12:31:49

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199808060003
01621

08/06/1998
12:31:52

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199207090001
35221

199808060003
01671

08/06/1998
12:32:01

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199209090001
95201

199808060003
01661

08/06/1998
12:31:59

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199208060001
62561

199808060003
01641

08/06/1998
12:31:55

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199209100001
95861

199808060003
01701

08/06/1998
12:32:06

ATLANTIC
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199211090002
61671


