Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199310050003 06991	10/05/1993 02:34:27	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199310050003 06971	10/05/1993 02:34:25	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199310050003 06961	10/05/1993 02:34:24	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC BANCORP MORTGAGE INC						
199310270003 35701	10/27/1993 09:10:11	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, JAMES D						
199604190001 27631	04/19/1996 10:18:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, RONALD WELDON					199306250001 85781	
199605070001 48221	05/07/1996 09:21:59	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE CO					199303310000 86581	
199607290002 44431	07/29/1996 02:15:08	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AEGIS MORTGAGE CORP						
199607220002 34931	07/22/1996 12:08:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, WALTER L JR					199304160001 04891	
199707030002 08991	07/03/1997 11:53:36	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY BOND AND MORTGAGE CO					199406090001 86121	
199707070002 09861	07/07/1997 08:26:22	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199603150000 85541	
199707180002 26901	07/18/1997 02:29:12	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199501170000 12931	
199801300000 31381	01/30/1998 10:18:44	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, JOHN W					199306240001 84721	
199806150002 22611	06/15/1998 12:51:21	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199407130002 19671	
199806150002 22851	06/15/1998 02:26:20	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKS, GLENDA MILLER					199410050003 03471	

	T	Т	1	1	1	 	 		
199807200002 75161	07/20/1998 02:14:07	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PATRICK, VICKY R			199307300002 26041	
199807210002 77281	07/21/1998 12:36:47	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199807210002 77311	07/21/1998 12:36:50	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199807210002 77271	07/21/1998 12:36:45	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199807210002 77301	07/21/1998 12:36:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP			199403310001 04671	
199807210002 77291	07/21/1998 12:36:48	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199807210002 77321	07/21/1998 12:36:51	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199807210002 77331	07/21/1998 12:36:52	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				
199808060003 01631	08/06/1998 12:31:54	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199210150002 35481	
199808060003 01651	08/06/1998 12:31:57	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				
199808060003 01611	08/06/1998 12:31:49	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP				
199808060003 01621	08/06/1998 12:31:52	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199207090001 35221	
199808060003 01671	08/06/1998 12:32:01	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199209090001 95201	
199808060003 01661	08/06/1998 12:31:59	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199208060001 62561	
199808060003 01641	08/06/1998 12:31:55	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199209100001 95861	
199808060003 01701	08/06/1998 12:32:06	ATLANTIC MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199211090002 61671	